
2023 D’Hanis ISD Cross Country Schedule

	 Date.................................... Meet................................................................Teams
	 Sat., Aug. 12......................... at Ingram Tom Moore............................................. HS
	 Sat., Aug. 19......................... TBA
	 Sat., Aug. 26......................... at Uvalde...........................................................HS, JH
	 Sat., Sept. 2........................... at Somerset.............................................................. HS
	 Sat., Sept. 9........................... at Bandera..........................................................HS, JH
	 Sat., Sept. 16......................... at Ingram Tom Moore.......................................HS, JH
	 Sat., Sept. 23......................... at Utopia............................................................HS, JH
	 Sat., Sept. 30......................... at Crystal City...................................................HS, JH
	 Mon., Oct. 2........................ Pre-District Meet, Rocksprings............................... HS
	 .............................................. District Meet, Rocksprings.......................................JH
	 Mon., Oct. 9........................ District 31-A Meet, Rocksprings............................. HS
	 Mon.-Tues., Oct. 23-24....... Region IV-1A Meet, TBA.............................. qualifiers
	 Fri.-Sat., Nov 3-4.................. State 1A Meet, Round Rock.......................... qualifiers

	 Head Coach: Bino Gonzales...............................Schedule subject to change


